

<.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
ITEM No.104 Court No.9 SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5988 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Abdul Latif Mohd. Siddique Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Muslim Education Society & Ors. Respondent (s)
(With office report)

With C.A. No.5989/2001
(With office report)

Date : 15/01/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rohit Alex,Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.
for Mr. Rishi Kesh,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2
At request, list the matters after four weeks.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Shelly Sen Gupta)
Court Master